Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Releas

Buchli, Melissa Kay Female 1970 7/7/2020 BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Frogness, Jenny Sue Female 1971 48 7/4/2020 CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Gaede, Matthew Dalyne Male 1989 30 7/1/2020 CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
INTIMIDATE VICTIM

Hrbacek, Joseph George Male 1982 37 7/2/2020 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
POSSESSION OF THC
PROBATION VIOLATION

Kettering, Bradley James Male 1958 61 7/4/2020 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION

Kowalski, Dawn Marie Female 1967 52 7/5/2020 BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Lasarge, Dennis Joseph Male 1980 40 7/2/2020 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

Meza, Cristopher Marcos Male 1993 26 7/5/2020 CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION
RECKLESS DRIVING

Nadeau, Tanner Scott Male 1992 27 7/7/2020 POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

Peterson Mucciacciaro, Brandon Male 1980 40 6/30/2020 BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW
Robert ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER



Raschke, Wayne Marvin

Rushton, Daniel Michael

Skurdahl, Michael Adam

Strand, Donnie Joseph

Walkey, Brian Anthony

Wolfe, Melinda Sue

Yeske, Andrew James

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 17
Female: 4

Male: 13

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Female

Male

1981

1977

1976

1991
1979

1984
1987

38

42

28

36
32

7/2/2020

7/4/2020

7/6/2020

7/6/2020
7/5/2020

7/4/2020
7/5/2020

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
POSSESSION OF THC

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5STH OR 6TH
OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

FORGERY - UTTERING
Habitual Criminal
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

BATTERY SUBSTANTIAL/AGGRAVATED/INTEND
BODILY HARM

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION

THEFT OF MOVABLE PROPERTY



