Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Buchli, Melissa Kay	Female	1970	50	7/7/2020		BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Frogness, Jenny Sue	Female	1971	48	7/4/2020		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Gaede, Matthew Dalyne	Male	1989	30	7/1/2020		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER INTIMIDATE VICTIM
Hrbacek, Joseph George	Male	1982	37	7/2/2020		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED POSSESSION OF THC PROBATION VIOLATION
Kettering, Bradley James	Male	1958	61	7/4/2020		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER PROBATION VIOLATION
Kowalski, Dawn Marie	Female	1967	52	7/5/2020		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
<u>Lasarge</u> , <u>Dennis Joseph</u>	Male	1980	40	7/2/2020		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
Meza, Cristopher Marcos	Male	1993	26	7/5/2020		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER PROBATION VIOLATION RECKLESS DRIVING
Nadeau, Tanner Scott	Male	1992	27	7/7/2020		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Peterson Mucciacciaro, Brandon Robert	Male	1980	40	6/30/2020		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER DISORDERLY CONDUCT RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Raschke, Wayne Marvin	Male	1981	38	7/2/2020	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER POSSESSION OF THC
Rushton, Daniel Michael	Male	1977	42	7/4/2020	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH OFFENSE PROBATION VIOLATION
Skurdahl, Michael Adam	Male	1976	44	7/6/2020	FORGERY - UTTERING Habitual Criminal RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
Strand, Donnie Joseph	Male	1991	28	7/6/2020	PROBATION VIOLATION
Walkey, Brian Anthony	Male	1979	40	7/5/2020	BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Wolfe, Melinda Sue	Female	1984	36	7/4/2020	PROBATION VIOLATION
Yeske, Andrew James	Male	1987	32	7/5/2020	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR BATTERY SUBSTANTIAL/AGGRAVATED/INTEND BODILY HARM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION THEFT OF MOVABLE PROPERTY

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 17

Female:

Male: 13